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FOREST MANAGEMENT ADVISORY COMMITTEE 
Updated April 2020 

 
Bill Botti (2008) Michigan Forest Association 

6120 South Clinton Trail 
Eaton Rapids, Michigan 48827 
Ph: 517-663-3423 
Fax: 517-663-3423 
Email: bottiw1@juno.com 

 
Ellen Holste (2018) Pierce Cedar Creek Institute 
Program Coordinator 701 West Cloverdale Road 

Hastings, Michigan 49058 
Office: 269-721-4170 
Email: holstee@cedarcreekinstitute.org 

 
Rich Kobe (2015) MSU Department of Forestry 
Chair & Professor, Forest Ecology 126 Natural Resources Building 

East Lansing, Michigan 48824 
Office: 517-355-0093 
Email: kobe@msu.edu 

 

Gary Melow, Chair (2011) Michigan Biomass 
Director PO Box 11 

Ithaca, Michigan 48847 
Office: 989-763-0672 
Cell: 989-763-0672 
Email: gary.melow@michiganbiomass.com 

Scott Robbins (2012) Michigan Forest Products Council 
Director of SFI & Public 110 West Michigan Avenue, Suite 100 

Affairs Lansing, Michigan 48933 
Office: 517-853-8880 
Cell: 906-250-5027 
Fax: 517-853-1093 
Email: srobbins@michiganforest.com 
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Ben Schram (2017) Michigan Department of Agriculture and Rural 
Program Coordinator Development 

Forestry Assistance Program 
PO Box 30017 
Lansing, Michigan 48909 
Office: 517-284-5617 
Cell: 517-614-7362 
Fax: 517-335-3131 
Email: schramb1@michigan.gov 

 

ALTERNATE:    
Donna M. LaCourt (2008) Michigan Department of Agriculture and Rural 
Economic / Community  Development 

Development Analyst P.O. Box 30017 Lansing, 
Michigan 48909 
P.O. Box 30017 
Office: 517-614-5518 
Cell: 517-614-5518 
Email: lacourtd2@michigan.gov 

 
Andrew Storer (2018) Michigan Technological University, School of Forest 
Dean  Resources & Environmental Science 

1400 Townsend Drive 
Houghton, Michigan 49931 
Office: 906-487-3470 
Cell: 734-972-2356 
Fax: 906-487-2915 
Email: storer@mtu.edu 

 
 

Warren Suchovsky (2005) Suchovsky Logging LLC 
Co-owner N9677 County Road 577 

Stephenson, Michigan 49887 
Office: 906-753-6666 
Cell: 906-235-7701 
Fax: 906-753-6666 
Email: whs887@gmail.com 

 
 

Amy Trotter (2008) Michigan United Conservation Clubs 
Resource Policy Manager 2101 Wood Street 

Lansing, Michigan 48912 
Office: 517-346-6484 
Cell: 517-331-1909 
Fax: 517-371-1505 
Email: atrotter@mucc.org 
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ADVISORS 
 

 
Leslie Auriemmo (2015) Huron-Manistee National Forest 
Forest Supervisor  USDA-Forest Service, Eastern Region 

1755 South Mitchell Street 
Cadillac, Michigan 49601 
Office: 231-775-5023, x 8710 
Fax: 231-775-5551 
Email: lauriemmo@fs.fed.us 

 

Andy Henriksen (2009) USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Service 
Forester 3001 Coolidge Road 

East Lansing, Michigan 48823 
Office: 517-324-5234 
Fax: 517-324-5171 
Email: andy.henriksen@mi.usda.gov 

 
 
 

DNR SUPPORT STAFF 
 

 
Jeff Stampfly (2020) Department of Natural Resources 
Acting Chief & State Forester Forest Resources Division 

PO Box 30452 
Lansing, Michigan 48909-9845 
Office: 517-284-5876 
Cell: 906-250-6590 
Fax: 517-284-4120 
Email: stampflyj@michigan.gov 

Kim Korbecki (2007) Department of Natural Resources 
Executive Assistant Forest Resources Division 

PO Box 30452 
Lansing, Michigan 48909-7952 
Office: 517-284-5876 
Cell: 517 582-3220 
Fax: 517-284-4120 
Email: korbeckik@michigan.gov 
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